—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Chief Of Police

City Clerk

Director

Sergeant

Patrolman

Wastewater Treatment/Class ||
Patrolman

Wastewater Treatment/Class ||
Maintenance Worker Il
Patrolman

Patrolman

City Treasurer
Patrolman
Administrative Clerk Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Assistant Airport Manager
Administrative Clerk Il
Fire Marshal

City Treasurer

Animal Control Officer
Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Patrolman

Fire Marshal

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Mayor

Other Positions Held City
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas

Alturas

Department

Police

General Government
Public Works

Police

Police

Public Works

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Police

General Government
Police

General Government
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Airport

General Government
Fire

General Government
Animal Control
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$90,055
$81,164
$77,349
$62,496
$61,784
$57,044
$52,612
$51,450
$50,551
$50,348
$49,482
$49,007
$48,929
$40,980
$40,522
$39,277
$38,747
$36,861
$24,538
$22,814
$21,498
$21,423
$18,379

$9,585

$8,852

$8,315

$6,600

$6,600

$6,600

$6,600

$6,600



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Pool Manager
Police Clerk
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Fire Chief
Lifeguard

Patrolman

Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas

Alturas

Pool
Police
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Fire
Pool

Police

$6,367
$3,992
$2,675
$2,545
$2,380
$2,355
$2,263
$2,240
$2,075
$2,038
$1,538
$1,500

$825

$340



