	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Police		Alturas	Police	\$90,055
2.	City Clerk		Alturas	General Government	\$81,164
3.	Director		Alturas	Public Works	\$77,349
4.	Sergeant		Alturas	Police	\$62,496
5.	Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$61,784
6.	Wastewater Treatment/Class II		Alturas	Public Works	\$57,044
7.	Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$52,612
8.	Wastewater Treatment/Class II		Alturas	Public Works	\$51,450
9.	Maintenance Worker III		Alturas	Public Works	\$50,551
10.	Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$50,348
11.	Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$49,482
12.	City Treasurer		Alturas	General Government	\$49,007
13.	Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$48,929
14.	Administrative Clerk II		Alturas	General Government	\$40,980
15.	Maintenance Worker I		Alturas	Public Works	\$40,522
16.	Maintenance Worker II		Alturas	Public Works	\$39,277
17.	Maintenance Worker I		Alturas	Public Works	\$38,747
18.	Assistant Airport Manager		Alturas	Airport	\$36,861
19.	Administrative Clerk II		Alturas	General Government	\$24,538
20.	Fire Marshal		Alturas	Fire	\$22,814
21.	City Treasurer		Alturas	General Government	\$21,498
22.	Animal Control Officer		Alturas	Animal Control	\$21,423
23.	Police Clerk		Alturas	Police	\$18,379
24.	Police Clerk		Alturas	Police	\$9,585
25.	Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$8,852
26.	Fire Marshal		Alturas	Fire	\$8,315
27.	City Council Member		Alturas	Governing Body	\$6,600
28.	City Council Member		Alturas	Governing Body	\$6,600
29.	City Council Member		Alturas	Governing Body	\$6,600
30.	City Council Member		Alturas	Governing Body	\$6,600
31.	Mayor		Alturas	Governing Body	\$6,600

32.	Pool Manager	Alturas	Pool	\$6,367
33.	Police Clerk	Alturas	Police	\$3,992
34.	Lifeguard	Alturas	Pool	\$2,675
35.	Lifeguard	Alturas	Pool	\$2,545
36.	Lifeguard	Alturas	Pool	\$2,380
37.	Lifeguard	Alturas	Pool	\$2,355
38.	Lifeguard	Alturas	Pool	\$2,263
39.	Lifeguard	Alturas	Pool	\$2,240
40.	Lifeguard	Alturas	Pool	\$2,075
41.	Lifeguard	Alturas	Pool	\$2,038
42.	Lifeguard	Alturas	Pool	\$1,538
43.	Fire Chief	Alturas	Fire	\$1,500
44.	Lifeguard	Alturas	Pool	\$825
45.	Patrolman	Alturas	Police	\$340